Lite Layer 3 Stackable 10 GbE Managed Switch
DXS-3400 Series
D-Link’s DXS-3400 Series Lite Layer 3 Stackable 10 GbE Managed Switch consists of new
compact, high-peformance switches that feature wire speed 10-Gigabit Ethernet switching,
routing, and ultra-low latency. The 1U height and high port density make the DXS-3400 Series
suitable for enterprise and campus environments where space is at a premium. The
DXS-3400 Series switches also include 20 10GBASE-T or 10G SFP+ ports and 4 10GBASE-T/SFP+
combo ports, making them suitable for datacenter, core and distribution applications.

DXS-3400 Series
Lite Layer 3 Stackable 10 GbE Managed Switch
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DXS-3400-24TC •	20 ports 10GBASE-T and 4 ports 10GBASE-T/SFP+ combo port design, one AC modular power supply and three fan modules by
default.
DXS-3400-24SC •	20 ports 10 GbE SFP+ and 4 ports 10GBASE-T/SFP+ combo port design, one AC modular power supply and three fan modules by
default.
DXS-3400-PWR •	300W AC modular power supply with front-to-back airflow
DXS-3400-PWRDC •	300W DC modular power supply with front-to-back airflow
DXS-3400-FAN •	Fan module with front-to-back airflow
Optional Management Software
DV-700-N25-LIC •	D-View 7 - 25 Node License
DV-700-N50-LIC •	D-View 7 - 50 Node License
DV-700-N100-LIC •	D-View 7 - 100 Node License
DV-700-N250-LIC •	D-View 7 - 250 Node License
DV-700-N500-LIC •	D-View 7 - 500 Node License
DV-700-N1000-LIC •	D-View 7 - 1000 Node License
DV-700-P5-LIC •	D-View 7 - 5 Probe License
DV-700-P10-LIC •	D-View 7 - 10 Probe License
DV-700-P25-LIC •	D-View 7 - 25 Probe License
DV-700-P50-LIC •	D-View 7 - 50 Probe License
DV-700-P100-LIC •	D-View 7 - 100 Probe License
Optional 1000BASE-T SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 •	  1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
Optional Gigabit Ethernet SFP Transceivers
DEM-210 •	100BASE-FX Single-Mode, 15KM
DEM-211 •	100BASE-FX Multi-Mode, 2KM
DEM-302S-LX •	1000BASE-LX Single-Mode, 2KM
DEM-310GT •	1000BASE-LX Single-Mode, 10KM
DEM-311GT •	1000BASE-SX Multi-mode, 550M
DEM-312GT2 •	1000BASE-SX Multi-mode, 2KM
DEM-314GT •	1000BASE-LHX Single-mode, 50KM
DEM-315GT •	1000BASE-ZX Single-mode, 80KM
Optional WDM (BiDi) SFP Transceivers
DEM-220T •	100BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 20KM (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-220R •	100BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 20KM (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
DEM-302S-BXD •	1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 2KM (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-302S-BXU •	1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 2KM (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2015 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DXS-3400 Series
Lite Layer 3 Stackable 10 GbE Managed Switch
DEM-330T •	1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 10KM (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-330R •	1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 10KM (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
DEM-331T •	1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 40KM (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-331R •	1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 40KM (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
Optional 10GBASE SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT •	10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode, OM1:33M/OM2:82M/OM3:300M (w/o DDM)
DEM-431XT-DD •	10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode, OM1:33M/OM2:82M/OM3:300M (with DDM)
DEM-432XT •	10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 10KM (w/o DDM)
DEM-432XT-DD •	10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 10KM (with DDM)
DEM-433XT •	10GBASE-ER Single-Mode, 40KM (w/o DDM)
DEM-433XT-DD •	10GBASE-ER Single-Mode, 40KM (with DDM)
DEM-434XT •	10GBASE-ZR Single-Mode, 80KM (w/o DDM)
DEM-435XT •	10GBASE-LRM Multi-Mode, 200M (w/o DDM)
DEM-435XT-DD •	10GBASE-LRM Multi-Mode, 200M (with DDM)
Optional WDM (Bidi) SFP+ Transceivers